Vol.<u>maa</u> Page - **5910**

42476

34

02 WW 26

THY OU . (, CD UI CO

27008-WM

*rerecorded January 24, 1979 Volume M/9, 2085 The undersigned, who is the present beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the place and stead of the original trustee named above:

NOW THEREFORE. in view of the premises, the undersigned hareby appoints HOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAWATH COUNTY. whose address is 222 S. SIXTH ST., KLAMATH FALLS. Oregon. as successor trustee under said trust deed. to have all powers of said original trustee, effective immediately.

In construing this instrument, and whenever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned beneficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors.

board of directors.	
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	1 Pa or ina
DATED:February 10 . 1933	Paul W. Jones
xX pullitone the	Paul W. Jones
Paul W. Jones) Jr.	Vara Ann
Corrie Some	Edna Jones
Connie Jones	STATE OF ENERS, CALIFORNIA)
STATE OF OREGON,)	
1 00.	County of <u>Del Norte</u>)
County of Klamath	
This instrument was acknowledged	before se on February 10, 1992, by PAUL W. JONES and
before se on, 1992_, by Paul W. Jones, Jr.	by PAUL W. JONES and
and Connie Jones	
	Zampia for Xalif.
Notary Balig for Oregon -	Notary Public for 10 10 Labir.
. Alling M. Mann	(SEAL)
OTISIALIS	Ny completion expires: 9/25/95
My commission expires: 6/8/92	바이드 비행할 해야해 관광 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이
3 APPOINT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	STATE OF OREGON.
D AFEGIALIAN Dood From	
ART TLAR DEED TION	County of Klamath
RE: Trust Deed From	County of <u>Klamath</u>
RE: TINC Deed I tota	I certify that the within instrument
RE: TINE Deed I Los	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> , 1992, at <u>11:34</u>
Grantor	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> , 1992, at <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> , and recorded in book/reci
Grantor	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> , 1992, at <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M, and recorded in book/recl /volume No. <u>M92</u> on page 5910 or as
Grantor	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> , 1992, at <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> , and recorded in book/recl /volume No. <u>M92</u> on page <u>5910</u> or as fee/file/instrument/sicrofilm/reception No. 42476. Record of Nortgages of said
Grentor to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Trustee	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> , 1992, at <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> , and recorded in book/recl /volume No. <u>M92</u> on page <u>5910</u> or as fee/file/instrument/sicrofilm/reception No. 42476. Record of Nortgages of said County.
Grantor to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> , 1992, at <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> , and recorded in book/recl /volume No. <u>M92</u> on page <u>5910</u> or as fee/file/instrument/sicrofilm/reception No. 42476. Record of Nortgages of said County.
Grentor to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Trustee	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> . 1992, at <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> , and recorded in book/reel /volume No. <u>M92</u> on page <u>5910</u> or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 42476. Record of Nortgages of said County. Witness by my hand and seal of County effixed
Grentor to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Trustee APTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> . 1992. at <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> , and recorded in book/reel /volume No. <u>M92</u> on page <u>5910</u> or as fee/file/instrument/sicrofilm/reception Ho. 42476. Record of Nortgages of said County. Witness by my hand and seal of County affined Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Grantor to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Trustag AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> , 1992, at <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> , and recorded in book/recl /volume No. <u>M92</u> on page <u>5910</u> or as fee/file/instrument/sicrofilm/reception No. 42476. Record of Nortgages of said County. Witness by my hand and seal of County affixed <u>Evelve Richer, County Clerk</u> NAMES TITLE
Grentor to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Trustee APTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> , 1992, at <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> , and recorded in book/recl /volume No. <u>M92</u> on page <u>5910</u> or as fee/file/instrument/sicrofilm/reception No. 42476. Record of Nortgages of said County. Witness by my hand and seal of County affixed <u>Evelve Richer, County Clerk</u> NAMES TITLE
Grantor to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> . 1992. at <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> , and recorded in book/real /volume No. <u>M92</u> on page <u>5910</u> or as fee/file/instrument/sicrofilm/reception Ho. 42476. Record of Nortgages of said County. Witness by my hand and seal of County affined <u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u> NAMES TITLE BY Cauline Multindue Deputy
Grantor to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of <u>March</u> , 1992, at <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> , and recorded in book/recl /volume No. <u>M92</u> on page <u>5910</u> or as fee/file/instrument/sicrofilm/reception No. 42476. Record of Nortgages of said County. Witness by my hand and seal of County affixed <u>Evelve Richer, County Clerk</u> NAMES TITLE